RS

RO

Datasheet
Enamelled Steel Open Push-on

Fastener

RS Stock number 172-313

Features:

Fastener Type:
Finish:

For Shaft Diameter:
Material:

Outside Diameter:

Available as a pack of an individual size or part of a kit. The kit is contained in a moulded compartment
storage box.

Open
Enamelled
2.5 mm
Steel

9.5 mm



http://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/push-on-fasteners/0172313/?searchTerm=172313&relevancy-data=636F3D3126696E3D4931384E525353746F636B4E756D6265724D504E266C753D656E266D6D3D6D61746368616C6C26706D3D5E5C647B367D247C5E5C647B377D247C5E5C647B31307D2426706F3D313426736E3D592673743D52535F53544F434B5F4E554D4245522677633D4E4F4E45267573743D31373233313326
http://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/push-on-fasteners/0172313/?searchTerm=172313&relevancy-data=636F3D3126696E3D4931384E525353746F636B4E756D6265724D504E266C753D656E266D6D3D6D61746368616C6C26706D3D5E5C647B367D247C5E5C647B377D247C5E5C647B31307D2426706F3D313426736E3D592673743D52535F53544F434B5F4E554D4245522677633D4E4F4E45267573743D31373233313326
http://uk.rs-online.com/web/p/push-on-fasteners/0172313/?searchTerm=172313&relevancy-data=636F3D3126696E3D4931384E525353746F636B4E756D6265724D504E266C753D656E266D6D3D6D61746368616C6C26706D3D5E5C647B367D247C5E5C647B377D247C5E5C647B31307D2426706F3D313426736E3D592673743D52535F53544F434B5F4E554D4245522677633D4E4F4E45267573743D31373233313326

RO

Kit Contents:

m External Diameter | Quantity
2.0 9.5 50

2.5

10

12

8.5

9.5

11.4

11.4

15.2

15.2

15.2

18.4

18.4

25.0

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Imperial Sizes | External Diameter | Quantity
9.5 50

1/16
1/8
3/16
7/32
Ya
3/8

7/16

9.5

11.4

11.4

15.2

18.4

25.0

50

50

50

50

50

50




