

**ENGLISH** 

## Datasheet Enamelled Steel Open Push-on Fastener

**RS Stock number <u>172-313</u>** 



## Features:

Fastener Type: Open
Finish: Enamelled
For Shaft Diameter: 2.5 mm
Material: Steel
Outside Diameter: 9.5 mm

Available as a pack of an individual size or part of a kit. The kit is contained in a moulded compartment storage box.



## ENGLISH

## **Kit Contents:**

Metric Sizes	External Diameter	Quantity	Imperial Sizes	External Diameter	Quantity
2.0	9.5	50	1/16	9.5	50
2.5	8.5	50	1/8	9.5	50
3	9.5	50	3/16	11.4	50
4	11.4	50	7/32	11.4	50
5	11.4	50	1/4	15.2	50
6	15.2	50	3/8	18.4	50
7	15.2	50	7/16	25.0	50
8	15.2	50			
9	18.4	50			
10	18.4	50			
12	25.0	50			